
Rank ID Name Country Points
1 21461000988 Hartmanis	
  Klaudia POL 100
2 21461000999 Prucnal	
  Angelika POL 86
3 21461000983 Czapla	
  Ewelina POL 78
4 21461000985 Czapla	
  Paulina POL 72
5 21461000984 Czapla	
  Justyna POL 66
6 21461000997 Mosiężny	
  Magdalena POL 62
7 21461000980 Bednarska	
  Izabela POL 58
8 21461001003 Wardzińska	
  Lidia POL 55
9 21461202578 Maksim	
  Martyna POL 52
9 NC Kowalska	
  Magdalena POL 52
9 21461202715 Pietruszka	
  Małgorzata POL 52
9 21461101975 Dziama	
  Magdalena POL 52

Rank ID Name Country Points
1 11461000679 Sulinowski	
  Michał POL 100
2 11461000330 Jaworski	
  Dawid POL 86
3 11461000499 Mroczek	
  Tomasz POL 78
4 11461000687 Szetela	
  Patryk POL 72
5 11461101716 Zyborowicz	
  Krzysztof POL 66
6 11461000683 Suwaj	
  Tomasz POL 62
7 11461101738 Kulbacki	
  Czarek POL 58
8 11461000713 Tomaka	
  Konrad POL 55
9 11461202468 Piątkowski	
  Michał POL 52
9 11461000498 Motyka	
  Kamil POL 52
9 11461000471 Matejuk	
  Marek POL 52
9 11461000458 Maraszkiewicz	
  Grzesiek POL 52
13 11461202494 Giedziun	
  Sebas[an POL 44
13 NC Decyk	
  Bartłomiej POL 44
13 11461000567 Płatacz	
  Daniel POL 44
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13 11461101919 Pryszczepko	
  Bartek POL 44
13 11461202879 Kozioł	
  Wiktor POL 44
13 11461000370 Kniewski	
  Rafał POL 44

Place ID Name Country Points
1 21461000988 Hartmanis	
  Klaudia POL 100
2 21461000985 Czapla	
  Paulina POL 86
3 21461000983 Czapla	
  Ewelina POL 78
4 21461000999 Prucnal	
  Angelika POL 72
5 21461000984 Czapla	
  Justyna POL 66
6 21461000980 Bednarska	
  Izabela POL 62
7 21461202715 Pietruszka	
  Małgorzata POL 58
8 21461001003 Wardzińska	
  Lidia POL 55
9 21461000997 Mosiężny	
  Magdalena POL 52
10 21461202578 Maksim	
  Martyna POL 50
11 21461101975 Dziama	
  Magdalena POL 48
12 21461001002 Koszela	
  Sylwia POL 46
13 NC Wałach	
  Magdalena POL 44
14 NC Wiktor	
  Maja POL 43
15 NC Bury	
  Beata POL 41
16 NC Borowiec	
  Barbara POL 40
17 NC Szałyga	
  Michalina POL 38

Place ID Name Country Points
1 11461000330 Jaworski	
  Dawid POL 100
2 11461000679 Sulinowski	
  Michał POL 86
3 11461000458 Maraszkiewicz	
  Grzesiek POL 78
4 11461101738 Kulbacki	
  Czarek POL 72
5 11461000162 Czajor	
  Grzegorz	
   POL 66
6 11461000499 Mroczek	
  Tomasz POL 62
7 11461101716 Zyborowicz	
  Krzysztof POL 58
8 11461000370 Kniewski	
  Rafał POL 55
9 11461000687 Szetela	
  Patryk POL 52
10 11461000713 Tomaka	
  Konrad POL 50
11 11461000391 Kurpyta	
  Aleksander POL 48
12 11461101919 Pryszczepko	
  Bartek POL 46
13 11461000498 Motyka	
  Kamil POL 44
14 11461202494 Giedziun	
  Sebas[an POL 43
15 NC Barnaś	
  Sławomir POL 41
16 11461000471 Matejuk	
  Marek POL 40
17 11461202468 Piątkowski	
  Michał POL 38
18 NC Dziwik	
  Michał POL 37
19 NC Fitał	
  Nikita POL 36
20 NC Kilian	
  Hubert POL 35
21 NC Bojda	
  Dominik POL 34
22 NC Nabożny	
  Maciej POL 33
23 NC Popkiewicz	
  Szymon POL 32
24 11461202666 Eryk	
  Koszela POL 31
25 11461000325 Jakubczyk	
  Krzysztof POL 30
25 11461000712 Tomaka	
  Kamil POL 30

Final Ranking Speed Women

Final Ranking Speed Men



Rank ID Name Country
1 21461101975 Dziama	
  Magdalena POL
2 21461202715 Pietruszka	
  Małgorzata POL
3 NC Kowalska	
  Magdalena POL
4 NC Jakubczyk	
  Aleksandra	
   POL
5 21461202578 Maksim	
  Martyna POL
6 NC Bober	
  Patrycja POL

Rank Name Country
1 NC Decyk	
  Bartłomiej POL
2 11461202879 Kozioł	
  Wiktor POL
3 NC Wołosiewicz	
  Bartosz POL
4 11461000712 Tomaka	
  Kamil	
   POL
5 NC Sikora	
  Wojciech POL
6 NC Dziwik	
  Michał POL
7 NC Fitał	
  Nikita POL
8 11461202666 Koszela	
  Eryk POL

Rank Pair
Hartmanis	
  Klaudia	
  
Mosiężny	
  Magdalena
Jaworski	
  Dawid
Sulinowski	
  Michał
Czapla	
  Paulina
Czapla	
  Ewelina
Prucnal	
  Angelika
Bednarska	
  Izabela
Czapla	
  Justyna
Dziama	
  Magdalena
Płatacz	
  Daniel
Maraszkiewicz	
  Grzegorz
Maksim	
  Martyna
Pruszyński	
  Jerzy
Wardzińska	
  Lidia
Decyk	
  Bartłomiej
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Final Ranking Battle Amateur Men
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